PROCESS & TEMPERATURE
UNIVERSAL INPUT METER
PRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION
• Current, Voltage, Thermocouple, & RTD Inputs
• Shallow Depth Case 3.6″ Behind Panel
• NEMA 4X, IP65 Front
• Universal Power Supply 85-265 VAC
• Two Relays Option

Accessories
LDS765_D 01/03
ORDERING INFORMATION
85-265 VAC** 12-36 VDC** Description
Model Model
PD765-6R0-0* PD765-7R0-0 No Options
PD765-6R0-1* 24 VDC Transmitter Supply
PD765-6R2-0* PD765-7R2-0 2 Relays
PD765-6R2-1* 2 Relays & 24 VDC Transmitter Supply
PD765-6R3-0 PD765-7R3-0 4-20 mA Output
PD765-6R3-1 4-20 mA Output & 24 VDC Transmitter Supply
PD765-6R3-2 4-20 mA Output & Dual 24 VDC Supplies
*Quick Shipment Product, shipped within 2 working days.
**All models may be powered from AC or DC.